
NAME Class C P T R TOTAL Place

Hunter Santiso M 7 15 13 9 44 Match Winner

Kenny Haupricht M 11 12 10 9 42 2nd Open

Wally Howard M 9 13 9 9 40 3rd Open

Pete Sedman M 11 12 6 11 40 1st Master

Mark Varner M 10 12 6 10 38 2nd Master

NAME Class C P T R TOTAL Place

Joe Ryba AAA 10 13 9 7 39 1st AAA

Chad Marshall AAA 8 10 10 9 37 2nd AAA

Kevin Burge AAA 9 12 5 6 32 3rd AAA

Shawn Ryan AAA 6 10 5 9 30

Brian Wakefield AAA 8 6 7 7 28

Dave Robuck AAA 8 4 5 10 27

Jim Trollier AAA 8 6 7 6 27

Randy Ent AAA 7 9 4 7 27

Al Foust AAA 4 8 6 8 26

NAME Class C P T R TOTAL Place

Jim Saltsman AA 11 12 5 7 35 1st AA

Doug Edney AA 9 8 6 10 33 2nd AA

Jim Kniss AA 8 10 6 8 32 3rd AA

Joe Sclesky AA 8 9 7 5 29

John Shaw AA 5 12 4 4 25

Harold Frey AA 3 11 2 8 24

Pete Gionet AA 5 7 2 6 20

NAME Class C P T R TOTAL Place

Kerry Bartley A 9 10 4 8 31 1st A

Russel Wise A 8 10 4 8 30 2nd A

Mason Bartley A 6 10 6 7 29 3rd A

Zack Meixel A 7 7 5 4 23

Stan Morgan A 10 5 4 3 22

Scott Weidler A 5 8 3 5 21

John Heeter A 4 8 4 4 20

John Hauser A 4 4 4 5 17

Ken Black A 5 2 5 5 17

Kenny Danz A 2 6 2 5 15

Deon Germishuizen A 3 1 1 4 9

NAME Class C P T R TOTAL Place

Dave Edney B 7 6 4 3 20 1st B

Lindena Germishuizen B 5 5 2 3 15 2nd B

David Sclesky B 2 3 6 3 14

PA. STATE HIGH  POWER  STANDARD  RIFLE  -  Ridgway Rifle Club    Sept 14, 2025

MATCH  1



NAME Class C P T R TOTAL Place

Wally Howard M 10 10 7 6 33 Match Winner

Kenny Haupricht M 8 9 8 8 33 2nd Open

Hunter Santiso M 9 4 9 8 30 3rd Open

Mark Varner M 6 8 6 4 24 1st Master

Pete Sedman M 2 5 5 3 15 2nd Master

Al Foust M 1 4 0 2 7

NAME Class C P T R TOTAL Place

Joe Ryba AAA 8 7 5 6 26 1st AAA

Kevin Burge AAA 5 8 5 7 25 2nd AAA

Shawn Ryan AAA 9 4 5 6 24 3rd AAA

Joe Sclesky AAA 7 4 5 7 23

Dave Robuck AAA 7 8 3 4 22

Chad Marshall AAA 4 7 3 6 20

Jim Trollier AAA 4 7 4 4 19

Jim Saltsman AAA 4 5 4 5 18

Randy Ent AAA 5 5 6 1 17

Brian Wakefield AAA 3 4 4 5 16

Jerry Johnson AAA 1 2 2 0 5

NAME Class C P T R TOTAL Place

Mason Bartley AA 5 7 7 5 24 1st AA

Zack Meixel AA 4 6 4 7 21 2nd AA

Doug Edney AA 4 6 3 7 20 3rd AA

Ken Haupricht AA 5 6 4 3 18

Jim Kniss AA 3 4 3 7 17

John Shaw AA 5 6 2 4 17

Kenny Danz AA 2 5 3 2 12

Pete Gionet AA 3 3 2 4 12

Stan Morgan AA 3 5 3 1 12

NAME Class C P T R TOTAL Place

Kerry Bartley A 4 4 3 4 15 1st A

Dave Edney A 3 4 1 4 12 2nd A

Don Clayton A 3 2 4 3 12 3rd A

John Hauser A 2 4 1 4 11

Scott Weidler A 2 3 3 2 10

Deon Germishuizen A 2 2 3 2 9

Lindena Germishuizen A 1 3 1 1 6

NAME Class C P T R TOTAL Place

Ken Black B 4 3 2 3 12 1st B

John Heeter B 2 5 2 2 11 2nd B

David Sclesky B 3 2 1 2 8 3rd B

Lytle Sweeley B 1 1 2 3 7

Cynthia Sweeley B 3 1 1 0 5

PA. STATE HIGH  POWER  HUNTER  RIFLE  -  Ridgway Rifle Club    Sept 14, 2025

MATCH  1


